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47o CAMP BRASILEIRO DE KART 2012 - PCKS
    2012

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 3 RAIKKONEN 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 112 EDGAR BUENO NETO -5 5 5 -2 -3 0

3 51 VICTOR UCHOA -5 5 0 -3 -2 0

4 123 GUSTAVO JORGE -8 8 3 -4 -4 0

5 818 ARTHUR TOBIAS LEIST -13 13 5 -5 -8 0

6 100 THIAGO LOPEZ PLIVEIRA -16 16 3 -11 -5 0

7 10 JOAO PEDRO CUSTODIO -19 19 3 -8 -11 0

8 99 GUILHERME R. PEIXOTO -19 19 0 -7 -12 0

9 111 DUDA NAVES -21 21 2 -6 -15 0

10 23 CAIO COLLET -22 22 1 -12 -10 0

11 150 FERNANDO DE AGUIAR BARROS -24 24 2 -10 -14 0

12 777 ALEMÃO -28 28 4 -19 -9 0

13 14 JOAO PEDRO CORREA -28 28 0 -9 -19 0

14 2 EUGEN GOTZE -29 29 1 -22 -7 0

15 110 GIANLUCA PETECOF -29 29 0 -23 -6 0

16 301 RAFAEL REIS -32 32 3 -16 -16 0

17 25 SAMUEL GONTIJO -33 33 1 -20 -13 0

18 114 DIOGO WEBER -33 33 0 -15 -18 0

19 12 JONAS JUNIOR -35 35 2 -18 -17 0

20 18 SERGIO HENRIQUE -36 36 1 -14 -22 0

21 95 PEDRO LUIS P. MARQUES -36 36 0 -13 -23 0

22 33 GUSTAVO FERREIRA -38 38 2 -17 -21 0

23 80 PATURLE -41 41 3 -21 -20 0
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